
 

 

DIARY DATES: AUTUMN TERM 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September School reopens 

Thursday 11th September M&M Theatre Group: Alice in Wonderland (KS2) 

Friday 26th September Reception: McMillan Coffee Morning 

Monday 6th October SCHOOL CLOSED: INSET DAY 

Saturday 11th October Nursery and Reception Open Day event (New starters September 2026) 
10-11.30am) 

Monday 20th October SEND Reviews and Parental Consultations 

Friday 24th October School closes for half term 

Monday 3rd November SEND Reviews and Parental Consultations 

Monday 3rd November School reopens 

Wednesday 26th November Flu vaccinations (information to follow) 

Tuesday 9th December Provisional date for Y3&4 (9.30am) and Y5&Y6 (2pm) Christmas Service 
at St Mary and St Cuthbert’s Church 

Wednesday 10th December Provisional date for Nursery/Rec (2pm), Y1 (11am) and Y2 (9.30am) 
Christmas performance (main hall) 

Wednesday 3rd December Christmas Jumper Day – fundraising event 

Monday 15th December Nursery and Reception Party (non uniform or party clothes) 

Tuesday 16th December Y1 and Y2 Party (non uniform or party clothes) 

Wednesday 17th December Y3/4 Party (non uniform or party clothes) 

Thursday 18th December Y5/6 Party (non uniform or party clothes) 

Friday 19th December School closes for Christmas 
Christmas Jumper day 

SPRING TERM 2026 

Monday 6th January School reopens 

Friday 16th January M&M Theatre Group: Beauty and the Beast (KS1) 

Monday 2nd February SCHOOL CLOSED: INSET DAY 

Monday 29th June SCHOOL CLOSED: INSET DAY 


